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Bauwerksdaten EU PU km 25,454 (Bestand)

Bauart:

Bauhohe:

Lichte Weite:
Lichte Hohe:
Kreuzungswinkel:

Vollrahmen
1,16 m
=3,00m
2250m
100 gon

Allgemeine Angaben

Lastbild:

Streckengeschwindigkeit:

Lichtraumprofil:

LM 71, a = 1,00, SW/0
Vimax = 160 km/h
GC nach Ril 800.1030

Unterlage 7.3
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